
Brookline Enrolled Contracts

Company Trade Address Address
2 City State ZIP Phone First

Name Last Name Email Enrollment
Date Status

Edge Construction LLC General
Contractor

482 West 800
North #202 Orem UT 84057 801-589-

9052 Lauren Handy-
Wennerholm lwennerholm@edgehomes.com 12/29/2014 Enrolled

  »   Suttons Western
Wholesale Flooring DBA
Giant Carpet One

Floor Installation 1785 South
State Street Orem UT 84058 801-560-

9810 Jeremy Grimes jeremy.grimes@gmail.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Air Design HVAC 325 Erickson
Ln Murray UT 84107 801-264-

8292 Rhett Marshall rhett@airdesignheating.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  ANK Builders Framing
475 So
Canyon View
Dr

Elk Ridge UT 84651 801-330-
7634 Kay Kennley kkfastframer@yahoo.com 06/02/2015 Inactive

  »  Aspen Countertops Countertops 158 West
4640 South Murray UT 84107 801-910-

6940 Clark Taylor clark@aspencountertops.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Blaze Master Fire
Protection Inc. Fire Protection 395 West 600

North
Suite
100 Lindon UT 84042 801-465-

4994 Brett Harmon blzmstr@msn.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Burbidge Concrete
Pumping

Concrete
Pumping 1559 W 200 S Provo UT 84604 (801) 318-

9166 Royal Murdocl rmurdock@bcpumping.com 06/02/2015 Inactive

  »  Cascade Windows Windows,Supplier
10507 E
Montgomery
Dr

Spokane WA 99206 801-698-
6908 A.Kelly Peek kpeek@cascadewindows.com 03/14/2015 Excluded

  »  CN Lassiter LLC. Foundations 51 West
Center 210 Orem UT 84057 801-319-

6992 Adam Lessiter adamlessiter@icloud.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  D-7 Roofing Roofing 3640 W 2100
S

Salt Lake
City UT 84120 801-884-

8807 Mike Price mikeprice@d-7roofing.com 03/01/2016 Enrolled

  »  DM Concrete Inc. Concrete 1237 E
Cresent Loop

Eagle
Mountain UT 84005 801-319-

6457 Molly Meryhew mollydmconcrete@msn.com 03/01/2016 Enrolled

  »  Dudley Concrete
Pumping Concrete

712 South
Auto Mall
Drive

American
Fork UT 84003 801-763-

1339 Benjamin Dudley dcpbenjamin@gmail.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Egbert Construction
LLC Decking

1518 W.
Stonebridge
Drive

Layton UT 84041 801-309-
9300 Tyson Egbert tysonegbert@gmail.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Fashion Cabinets Cabinets 1013 West
975 South Lehi UT 84043 385-315-

2616 Jereemy Kelsch jeremyk@fashioncabinet.com 06/02/2015 Enrolled

  »  Five Star Building
Products, LLC

Material Supply &
Stocking

1663 North
980 West Orem UT 84057 801-870-

6713 Josh Bolingbroke josh@fivestarbldgprod.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Golden Landscaping Landscaping 730 S Sleepy
Ridge Drive Orem UT 84058 801-919-

0900 Holt Golden goldenholt@gmail.com 06/02/2015 Enrolled

  »  Hardware Essentials
LLC Hardware PO Box 442 Orem UT 84059

801-358-
6321 Leonard #### leonard@hardwareessentials.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Home Comfort Care Cleaning 450 Simmons
Way Kaysville UT 84037 801-529-

7172 Jenny Olds homecomfortcare@comcast.net 06/02/2015 Inactive
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  »  Honey Bucket.. Toilet Accessories
2439
Constitution
Blvd

West
Valley
City

UT 84119 801-835-
0572 Darin Staples darin@honeybucket.com 03/14/2015 Inactive

  »  Intermountain
GeoEnvironmental Excavating 4153

Commerce Dr
Salt Lake
City UT 84107 801-748-

4044 ext 105 Justin Whitmer justinw@igesinc.com 06/02/2015 Enrolled

  »  International
Installations LLC

Window/Door
installation 1483 N 900 W Lehi UT 84043 801-910-

1111 Andy Ray InternationInstallations@gmail.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Jack B. Parson
Companies Concrete,Supplier 890 Industrial

Park Dr Orem UT 84057 801-798-
0130 Terry Hallett tfhallett@jbparson.com 03/14/2015 Excluded

  »  Kim Day Construction Flatwork 752 N 1050 W Lehi UT 84043 801-859-
1549 Kim Day kimdayconstruction@msn.com 03/14/2015 Inactive

  »  KYCO Containers Trash Hauling 4115 South
800 West. Palmyra UT 84660 801-794-

3822 Bonnie Johnson Bonnie@kycocontainers.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  KYCO Services Drywall 4115 South
800 West.

Spanish
Fork UT 84660 801-420-

3697 David Porray david@kycoservices.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  LEI Engineering 3302 N Main
Street

Spanish
Fork UT 84660 801-798-

0555 Josh Anderson josha@lei-eng.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Lighting Design Lighting 11538 S. Stale
St.

Suite
100 Draper UT 84020 801-809-

2156 Michael King mking@lightingdesign.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Mountain River
Construction Finish Carpentry 239 S 300 W Lehi UT 84043 801-319-

8987 Gregory Norton greg@mountainriverconstruction.com 03/14/2015 Inactive

  »  Mountain West Security
LLC Security 764 N 400 W Orem UT 84057 801-226-

6787 Jeff Peterson Jeff@mwsecure.com 06/02/2015 Enrolled

  »  Newlectric Inc. Electric 112 W 13577
S STE 9 Draper UT 84020 801-671-

6209 Douglas Newell doug@newlectric.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Peterson Painting Inc. Painting 1550
Trinnaman Ln Lehi UT 84043 801-318-

4134 Joel Peterson joel@petersenpainting.net 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Platinum Construction
LLC Framing 12851 S

Timpview Dr. Riverton UT 84065 801-641-
0795 Matt Michaelis platinum213@gmail.com 03/01/2016 Inactive

  »    »  D&M Constructiion Carpentry 12851 South
Timpview Dr Riverton UT 84065 801-641-

0795 Matt Michaelis platinum213@gmail.com 03/01/2016 Enrolled

  »  Popular Design Millwork 5265 West
4280 South

Salt Lake
City UT 84118 801-966-

8892 Zach Ewing zach@popular-design.com 03/14/2015 Inactive

  »  Premier Building Supply
LLC Garage Doors 1060 S 500 E American

Fork UT 84003 801-960-
6953 Mark Simons mark@premierUtah.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  ProBuild Lumber Supply 7380 South
700 West Midvale UT 84047 801-255-

4201 Geoff Jones geoff.jones@probuild.com 06/02/2015 Excluded

  »  Professional Building
Group

Material Supply &
Stocking

7380 South
700 West Midvale UT 84047 801-896-

7241 Gordon Wood gwood@probuildinggroup.com 03/14/2015 Inactive

  »  Rain Gutter Specialties Gutters 9606 Angus
Drive

South
Jordan

UT 84095 801-557-
9875

Tim Brown raingutterspecialties@hotmail.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  RC Willey Appliances 2301 S 300 W Salt Lake
City UT 84115 801-404-

6219 Rich Adams radams002@msn.com 03/14/2015 Inactive

  »  RSW Roofing Roofing 738 N 300 W Nephi UT 84648 435-660-
1741 Richard White rsw321@hotmail.com 03/14/2015 Inactive

  »  Sandstone Construction
LLC Framing 56 N 400 E Salem UT 84653 801-807-

8483 Nathaniel Davis davisbuildersllc@gmail.com 03/01/2016 Enrolled
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  »  Spade Excavating Excavating 13387 S
Aintree Ave Daper UT 84020 801-576-

0808 Jim Spadex jimb@spadex.net 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Stock Building Supply-
Utah Millwork,Supplier 145 N Geneva

Rd Lindon UT 84042 801-404-
0647 Rees Howard rees.howard@stocksupply.com 03/14/2015 Excluded

  »  Stonehenge Deck LLC Fencing 435 W Center
St Orem UT 84057 801-368-

2778 Marvin Watt marv@stonehengefence.com 03/14/2015 Inactive

  »  Summit Waterproofing
Exteriors Waterproofing PO Box 95418 South

Jordan UT 84095 801-633-
8578 Chad McQuiston summitwaterproofing@comcast.net 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Sunroc Building
Products Framing 520 S 800 W Lindon UT 84042 801-222-

4670 Michael Lefler mlefler@sunroc.com 05/16/2016 Enrolled

  »  Survey & Testing
Services Inc.

Testing &
Inspection

1042 Fort
Union 549 Midvale UT 84047 801-999-

8062 Mitch Richardson MitchRichardson@Gmail.com 03/14/2015 Excluded

  »  Temporary Power
Services Temporary Power 9961 S Tulip

Dr Sandy UT 84094 801-501-
7730 Rick Mason tps@temporarypowerservice.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  The Vinyl Guys Inc Siding 2150 W 3300
S S#C West

Haven UT 84401 801-791-
7594 Ryan Olsen vinylguys@msn.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Trophy Plumbing Inc Plumbing 2284 Donna
Rae Cir Riverton UT 84065 208-945-

1396 Melissa Steele melissarvrtn@aol.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  Truss Plant Truss 245 Orange St Salt Lake
City UT 84104 801-330-

7634 Kay Kennley mark@trussplant.net 06/02/2015 Enrolled

  »  Watterson Brothers
Construction LLC Foundations

9802 N
Oquirrh View
Dr

Eagle
Mountain UT 84005 801-360-

5863 Kami Watterson kwatterson.bros@gmail.com 03/14/2015 Enrolled

  »  White Cap. Steel Supply 2975 Red Hill
Ave.

Costa
Mesa CA 92626 9497945353 Diana Swenson dianaswenson@whitecap.net 03/14/2015 Excluded
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